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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
1
3
7
2
4
5
6

Name
Németh Milán
Kinhirt Botond
Varga Balázs
Balogh Zsolt
Fally György
Kulcsár István
Tóth Zoltán

Laps
18
17
16
16
15
0
0

Total Tm
10:40.787
10:14.696
10:29.566
10:31.454
10:06.296

-.---
-.---

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
-- 2 Laps --

1.888
-- 3 Laps --

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --

1.888
-- 1 Lap --

Best Tm
33.175
33.157
34.973
36.042
36.807

-.---
-.---

In Lap
3
7
4

15
14

-
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 3 7 2 4 5 6

2019 MB2019 MB

Homokbödöge (0.23 Km)Homokbödöge (0.23 Km)

2019.08.03.  00:462019.08.03.  00:46

E-BuggyE-Buggy
QualifyQualify

időmérő Aidőmérő A

futam 1 (10:00)futam 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 23,259

Best Tm: 33.157, Spd: 24,972

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (3) Kinhirt Botond

RaceTime: 10:40

Printed: 2019.08.03. 11:45:22 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com
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